
QUINCY JUNIOR HIGH 7/8 GIRLS BASKETBALL – 2022-2023 SEASON 
*All dates are subject to change* 

Practice can begin: August 29, 2022 

Games may begin: September 10, 2022 

Bold – Home Games 

 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION CONTRACT BUS TIME/OFFICIALS 

Tues. 9/13/22 5:30PM Blue/White Scrimmage QJHS No 

Thurs. 9/15/22 4:30PM Springfield Grant QJHS Yes per Seals, cancelled 

Sat. 9/17/22 10:00AM Rochester RJHS Yes  

Wed. 9/21/22 4:30PM Quincy Catholic QJHS Yes – 2 – 10 minute halves before 7th gr. game 

Fri. 9/23/22 3:30PM Edwardsville – Liberty Edwardsville Yes  

Sat.  9/24/22 10:00AM Edwardsville – Lincoln Edwardsville Yes  

Tues.  9/27/22 5:30PM Camp Point QJHS Yes 

Thurs. 9/29/22 5:30PM Carthage Carthage Yes 

Sat. 10/1/22 9:30AM Galesburg QJHS Yes 

Tues. 10/4/22 5:30PM Jacksonville QJHS Yes 

Thurs. 10/6/22 5:30PM Payson QJHS Yes 7/8 B Game 

Mon. 10/10/22 5:30PM Unity Mendon Yes 

Thurs. 10/13/22 6:00PM Pittsfield Pittsfield Yes 

Mon. 10/17/22 5:30PM Winchester QJHS Yes 

Tues. 10/18/22 5:30PM Carthage QJHS Yes 

Fri.  10/21/22 TBA Chatham Glenwood Chatham Per Email from Rick/Brad, cancelled 

Sat.  10/22/22 10AM Chatham Glenwood  Chatham Per Email 

Mon. 10/24/22 5:30PM Macomb QJHS Yes 

Thurs. 10/27/22 5:00PM Chatham Chatham Yes 

Tues. 11/1/22 5:30PM Quincy Catholic QND Yes 

Thurs. 11/3/22 4:00 PM Springfield Franklin QJHS Yes  

Sat. 11/5/22 10:00AM Pleasant Plains QJHS Yes 

Tues. 11/8/22 4:30PM Kirksville QJHS Yes 

Thurs.  11/10/22 6:00PM Liberty Liberty rescheduled from 10/8 

Tues. 11/15/22 6:00PM Beardstown Beardstown Yes 

Coach: Liz Seals 

Updated: 9/23/22 

 



IESA POST SEASON                 

 7Th Grade   8th Grade 

Regionals  Nov. 19, 21-23   Nov. 28, 29, Dec. 1, 2   

Sectionals Nov. 30   Dec. 7 

State Dec. 3, 8  Dec. 10, 15 

 

1/28 – Added Galesburg to schedule & sent contract 

2/4 – Added Edwardsville games 9/23 and 9/24, moved Liberty game 

2/8 – Liberty game moved to 10/8 at 10A 

8/10 – Changed Springfield Franklin game to 11/3 from 11/16 

8/30 – added 2 – 10 minute halves to 9/21 QC game.  

9/1 – Payson Game now at QJHS as a 7/8 B Game on 10/6/22.  

9/23 – Liberty game moved to 11/10 from 10/8 6PM start 


